DC/DC Converter THL 30WI Series, 30 Watt
• 30 Watt converter in a 1” x 1” metal
package
• Cost efficient design
• Wide 4:1 input voltage range:
9-36 and 18-75 VDC
• Operating temperature range -40 to
+60 °C without derating

cost efficiency and quality are critical factors.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THL 30-2410WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 7'000 mA 87 %
THL 30-2411WI 5 VDC 6'000 mA 88 %
THL 30-2412WI 12 VDC 2'500 mA 88 %
THL 30-2413WI 15 VDC 2'000 mA 88 %
THL 30-2415WI 24 VDC 1'250 mA 88 %
THL 30-2422WI +12 VDC 1'250 mA –12 VDC 1'250 mA 88 %
THL 30-2423WI +15 VDC 1'000 mA –15 VDC 1'000 mA 88 %
THL 30-4810WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 7'000 mA 87 %